MASTER OF SCIENCE PART II

(IV SEMESTER)

S.NO.SEM/2018/255

EXAMINATION 2018

The
Semester)

following Candidates
Examination held in May,

of M.Sc.
2018,
the Examination for the Degree of M.Sc.

Statistics Part II

in Statistics:-

(IV

are declared to have passed

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

65312

65313

65314

65315

65316

65317

65318

65319

65321

65322

AKANSH (W)
D/O SATBIR SINGH

AMAN DAYAL
S/0 PARMESHWAR DAYAL

ANJALI SUMAN (W)
D/O VINOD KUMAR

ARKAPRAVA PAL
S/0 UJJWAL KANTI PAL

AYUSHI GUPTA (W)
D/O NARESH BHAGERIA

BHANU BATRA (W)
D/O DEVRAJ BATRA

BHAWNA GARG (W)
D/O ASHOK GARG

BHUPENDRA SHARMA
S/0 JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA

ELIZA MARY TIGGA (W)
D/O PRADEEP TIGGA

FAEEM SAIFI
S/0 J K SAIFI

Marks Obtained Division
(Out of 2000)
1555 I
930 I1T
1176 IT
1259 I
1493 I
1865 I
1759 I
1210 I
1298 I
1330 I
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.SC. IN STATISTICS PART II (IV SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2018.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division
(Out of 2000)

65323 HIMANSHI BANSAL (W) 1566 T
D/O NIRMAL BANSAL

65324  LAKSHAY VERMA 1682 I
S/0 RAJU VERMA

65325 MANISHA RAWAT (W) 1431 I
D/O D S RAWAT

65326 MEGHA GROVER (W) 1609 I
D/0O BRIJ MOHAN

65329 PAWAN 1080 II
S/0 CHANDRAPAL

65330 PUNEET GUPTA 1257 I
S/0 MAHESH GUPTA

65332 RAKIB RAHMAN MALIK 1206 I
S/0 ABDUL RAHMAN MALIK

65333 RICHA NARANG (W) 1787 I
D/0O MAHENDER NARANG

65335 SHIVAM GUPTA 1433 I
S/0 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA

65336 SHIVANGI RAMAN (W) 1429 I
D/0O RAJENDRA RAMAN

65338 SUNEET DUTTA ROY 1507 T
S/0 SUJIT DUTTA ROY

RAMJAS COLLEGE

65362 ANJOREE JOSHI (W) 1259 T
D/O AMITASH JOSHI

65363 ARTEE YADAV (W) 1330 I
D/0O NANDLAL SINGH YADAV
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

IN STATISTICS PART II

(IV SEMESTER)

EXAMINATION 2018.

Marks Obtained
(Out of 2000)

Division

65364

65366

65368

65369

65370

65371

65372

65373

65374

65376

65377

65378

65380

65381

ARUP KUMAR DEY
S/0 SUNIL KUMAR DEY

DEEPRAJ TIWARI
S/0 SHRI SHANKAR TIWARI

ISHITA JAIN (W)
D/0O VIJAY KUMAR JAIN

KOKIL VERMA (W)
D/0O MAHENDRA KUMAR VERMA

KOMAL SAINI (W)
D/O SHEKHAR SAINI

LOKESH
S/0 SHEESH PAL

MD PARWEZ ALAM
S/0 SHAMSIR ALAM

PRATEEK GUTPA
S/0 VINAY GUPTA

PRIYANKA DHAR (W)
D/0O BISWANATH DHAR

RISHAV SAXENA
S/0 RASKENDRA SAXENA

SAHIBA (W)
D/0O SURJEET SINGH ALAGH

SHANTANU NAGPAL
S/0 BHUSHAN NAGPAL

SHIVAM SINHA
S/0 MANOJ KUMAR SINHA

SHIVENDRA KUMAR SINGH
S/0 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH

1657

1352

1441

1261

1271

1602

1201

1735

1190

1324

1264

1317

1318

1266

IT
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M.SC. IN STATISTICS PART II (IV SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2018.
Roll No Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division
(out of 2000)
RAMJAS COLLEGE

65382 SHWETA SINGH (W) 1570 I
D/O SANJAY SINGH

65383 VIBHOR TANDON 1474 I
S/0 NARENDER TANDON

SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE

65411 ABHINANDAN KUMAR 1087 I
S/0 SHIV CHANDRA SINGH

65413 ANJALI (W) 1219 I
D/O HARI SHANKAR PRASAD

65414 BHUMIKA NAZKANI (W) 1483 I
D/O PRADEEP NAZKANI

65416 EKTA AGGARWAL (W) 1531 I
D/O BISHAMBER AGGARWAL

65418 HEENA (W) 1211 I
D/O IRFAN

65419 KHUSHBU SETHIA (W) 1758 T
D/O DINESH KUAMR SETHIA

65420 KOMAL (W) 1213 T
D/O DHARMVIR SINGH

65422 NISHANT YADAV 1327 T
S/0 SHRIPRAKASH SINGH

65423 PALLAVI NAGPAL (W) 1384 T
D/O HARIOM NAGPAL

65425 RAJPAL 1245 T
S/0 VISHNU KUMAR

65426 RAMANDEEP SINGH 1148 II

S/0 AMARJEET SINGH
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EXAMINATION 2018.

Marks Obtained
(Out of 2000)

Division

65427 RISHABH GUPTA
S/0 PANKAJ KUMAR GUTPA

65429  SAMAN KHAN (W)
D/O PAPPU KHAN

65430 SANKALPA DAS
S/0 SUSHANTA DAS

65431 SHRUTI JAIN (W)
D/O R D JAIN

65432 SHUBHAM MEHTA
S/0 RAJESH KUMAR MEHTA

65433 SURBHI JAIN (W)
D/0O SUNIL KUMAR JAIN

65434 UPASANA KHARE (W)
D/0O AJAY KUMAR

1232

1411

1230

1521

1575

1582

65441 ANKITA CHATTERJEE (W) 1393
D/O GOPAL KUAMR CHATTERJEE

65442 ANKITA CHAURASIYA (W) 1424
D/0O SHIVESHWAR CHANDER CHAURASIYA

65443 ARPITA SINGAHL (W) 1752
D/O RAJEEV SINGAL

65444 KRITIKA MAHAJAN (W) 1709
D/O VINOD MAHAJAN

65445 NANCY (W) 1313
D/O ANIL RASTOGI

65446 NOOPUR CHATURVEDI (W) 1162

LADY SHRI RAM COLLEGE

D/O N K CHATURVEDI

IT
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.SC. IN STATISTICS PART II (IV SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2018.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division
(Out of 2000)

65448 PRIYANKA SRIVASTAVA (W) 1569 I
D/0O BINAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

65449 SHALINI CHOUDHARY (W) 1200 I
D/0O RAJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY

65450 SIMRAN SETHI (W) 1435 I
D/O OM PRAKASH SETHI

EX-STUDENTS

40310 DEEPAK KUMAR 1112 II
S/0 KRISHNA SHAH

RAMJAS COLLEGE

20372 SANDEEP GAUTAM 974 IIT
40363 RISITA CHAKRABORTY (W) 1200 I

SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE

20408 RIDDHIMOY GHOSH 1084 IT
20410 SAIKAT GHOSH 1127 IT
40408 KONKENA DILEEP 976 ITT
40412 PRAVEEN AGARWAL 1323 I

40421 SUNIL KUMAR 1023 IT

S/0 CHHOTE MAHTO

Contd.P/7



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.SC. IN STATISTICS PART II (IV SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2018.

The result of the remaining candidates is shown as under:-
ER- Essential reappear.

65320 DIPAISH CHOUDHARY Sem.-II-254/500
S/0 GHANSHYAM CHOUDHARY Sem.-IV-ER-401
65328 NISHANT SABLANIA Sem.-IV-ER-404 (v)

S/0 UTTAM CHAND SABLANIA

65331 PURVA CHOPRA (W) Result later.
D/O TRILOKI NATH CHOPRA

65340 VICKY CHOUDHARY Sem.-II-273/500
S/0 RAMESH Sem.-IV-308/500

RAMJAS COLLEGE

65361 ADITI VIJAY Result later.
65367 DIVYA (W) Sem.-II-ER-201,204

D/O MANOHAR LAL Sem.-IV-ER-401,402,404 (v)
65379 SHATRUGHNA NISHAD Sem.-II-ER-204

S/0 RAMSAGAR NISHAD Sem.-IV-ER-402

SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE

40405 DIVYSHREY Sem.-II-252/500
S/0 ANIL KUMAR Sem.-IV-243/500
65412 AKSHAT RAJ Result later.

S/0 RAJIV RAJ

65417 HARSHIT AGRAWAL Sem.-II-257/500
S/0 RAMAN KUMAR AGRAWAL Sem.-IV-262/500
65421 NIKHIL KATNAWER Sem.-II-268/500
S/0 TILAK RAJ Sem.-IV-ER-401,404 (iii)
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40355 SAKSHI ANUPAM (W) Sem.-IV-ER-401
40367 KIRAN GUPTA (W) Sem.-IV-ER-401,402
40370 KODURU CHANDRA SEKHAR Sem.-II-ER-201

D/0O VINOD MAHAJAN Sem.-IV-ER-401,402

LADY SHRI RAM COLLEGE

40433 KOMAL (W) Sem.-IV-288/500
D/0O GANGA DASS

SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE

20401 ANKIT PATEL Sem.-II1-252/500
Sem.-IV-ER-402

40403 ARITRA BISWAS Sem.-II1-254/500
Sem.-IV-ER-402

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)
(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
0.5.D.- EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 12" Jguly, 2018.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed 1is subject to correction, if
discrepancy is noticed.

any



